
Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015

A-vapen
S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 10 sek S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 8 sek S 9 S 10 S 11 S 12 6 sek Summa X

1 Markus Dannberg Piteå Pk 49 45 48 46 188 43 49 46 45 183 43 48 44 47 182 553 8

2 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 39 45 49 46 179 44 43 44 49 180 47 44 43 48 182 541 9

3 Jan Skarin Bodens Ssk 41 36 38 43 158 42 46 39 43 170 32 46 40 45 163 491 2

4 Thomas Lundqvist Sj Pk Luleå 43 42 44 39 168 37 42 40 42 161 37 39 40 42 158 487 3

5 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 25 44 35 42 146 41 45 48 44 178 41 42 41 33 157 481 5

6 Benny Källström Bodens Ssk 43 42 38 42 165 46 45 41 42 174 41 36 27 34 138 477 5

7 Urban Amrén F 21 skf 44 39 31 38 152 45 37 44 44 170 40 43 41 31 155 477 5

8 Anders Nilsson Sj Pk Luleå 43 39 48 37 167 32 42 35 43 152 37 36 41 42 156 475 5

9 Hans Rask F 21 skf 41 42 34 45 162 39 37 37 41 154 37 42 31 45 155 471 5

10 Christer Ranvald Kalix Psk 29 40 50 42 161 33 44 42 46 165 36 30 42 35 143 469 3

11 Andreas Nilsson Luleå Pk 44 47 41 37 169 39 32 42 34 147 35 33 45 38 151 467 3

12 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisens sk&if 38 46 44 47 175 34 45 42 42 163 36 27 34 32 129 467 1

13 Micael Ek Kalix Psk 27 37 46 37 147 41 42 48 34 165 46 26 39 32 143 455 4

14 Leif Lundberg Piteå Pk 41 39 41 37 158 46 32 36 32 146 26 40 33 42 141 445 1

15 Mats Jönslars Kalix Psk 40 42 28 23 133 42 36 38 42 158 39 38 33 40 150 441 3

16 Robert Eklund Sj Pk Luleå 30 45 41 33 149 38 34 29 37 138 41 31 45 28 145 432 4

17 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 35 22 38 32 127 36 34 38 31 139 33 24 22 29 108 374 2

18 Rolf Selberg Bodens Ssk 34 32 23 15 104 32 39 39 32 142 36 34 20 33 123 369 1



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
Revolver

S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 10 sek S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 8 sek S 9 S 10 S 11 S 12 6 sek Summa X

1 Markus Dannberg Piteå Pk 48 50 46 50 194 45 46 48 49 188 47 45 50 46 188 570 14

2 Andreas Granberg Piteå Pk 47 47 47 48 189 48 45 46 47 186 49 46 45 46 186 561 16

3 Jan Skarin Bodens Ssk 46 48 47 44 185 40 47 45 43 175 44 43 44 43 174 534 9

4 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 48 42 43 47 180 46 36 44 46 172 38 39 47 45 169 521 6

5 Micael Ek Kalix Psk 43 41 49 40 173 46 44 43 47 180 43 42 34 43 162 515 9

6 Thomas Lundqvist Sj Pk Luleå 47 34 44 38 163 34 41 40 46 161 47 36 48 47 178 502 7

7 Christer Ranvald Kalix Psk 35 44 44 43 166 47 44 41 42 174 45 42 42 32 161 501 3

8 Benny Källström Bodens Ssk 44 46 40 43 173 39 43 44 43 169 41 33 38 44 156 498 4

9 B-G Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 44 41 43 32 160 40 42 46 43 171 34 41 42 47 164 495 6

10 Rolf Selberg Bodens Ssk 43 44 42 44 173 37 39 44 42 162 39 38 40 43 160 495 3

11 Andreas Nilsson Luleå Pk 43 38 42 47 170 41 37 41 42 161 36 41 34 39 150 481 5

12 Leif Lundberg Piteå Pk 38 45 40 48 171 39 45 38 40 162 44 29 34 40 147 480 2

13 Robert Eklund Sj Pk Luleå 45 42 46 39 172 32 44 42 45 163 31 41 34 38 144 479 5

14 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 44 44 22 42 152 47 32 47 48 174 25 41 37 43 146 472 7

15 Mats Jönslars Kalix Psk 26 43 40 38 147 36 39 31 35 141 42 35 27 32 136 424 2

16 Anders Nilsson Sj Pk Luleå 44 41 35 25 145 39 17 27 37 120 27 37 41 41 146 411 4



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
B-vapen

S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 10 sek S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 8 sek S 9 S 10 S 11 S 12 6 sek Summa X

1 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 47 47 49 49 192 48 49 46 48 191 45 48 47 49 189 572 16

2 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaurs Pk 49 48 49 46 192 49 47 46 49 191 47 47 43 49 186 569 9

3 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 49 48 43 46 186 43 46 47 47 183 44 46 45 39 174 543 11

4 Markus Dannberg Piteå Pk 48 46 48 48 190 46 45 32 47 170 47 37 43 45 172 532 6

5 Christer Ranvald Kalix Psk 45 45 42 49 181 41 46 45 45 177 43 46 38 43 170 528 6

6 Thomas Lundqvist Sj Pk Luleå 48 44 39 43 174 39 45 45 44 173 44 47 37 45 173 520 6

7 B-G Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 46 45 42 44 177 47 41 44 48 180 38 40 43 41 162 519 7

8 Kurt Lundholm Sj Pk Luleå 42 46 40 46 174 46 42 44 47 179 45 34 44 37 160 513 7

9 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 44 39 43 44 170 46 42 46 43 177 39 41 40 37 157 504 1

10 Andre Enström Bodens Ssk 44 45 41 38 168 41 41 45 41 168 46 35 36 46 163 499 3

11 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 48 43 43 42 176 44 47 45 43 179 45 31 37 30 143 498 7

12 Anders Nilsson Sj Pk Luleå 38 45 42 41 166 41 34 44 46 165 34 42 44 35 155 486 3

13 Tryggve Ahlström Sj Pk Luleå 41 45 43 41 170 43 36 43 43 165 43 30 38 38 149 357 5

14 Jonas Fjällström Bodens Ssk 47 36 45 44 172 44 44 0 216 2



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
C-vapen
Öppen S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 10 sek S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 8 sek S 9 S 10 S 11 S 12 6 sek Summa X

1 Markus Dannberg Piteå Pk 46 49 50 49 194 48 48 48 48 192 50 46 45 47 188 574 14

2 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 49 47 45 48 189 48 49 47 47 191 49 48 49 46 192 572 15

3 Torbjörn Nilsson Arvidsjaurs Pk 46 49 48 47 190 48 49 46 48 191 40 47 39 48 174 555 15

4 Anders Nilsson Sj Pk Luleå 50 45 43 46 184 48 46 47 43 184 48 44 46 49 187 555 13

5 Maria Öberg Bodens Ssk 45 48 49 47 189 49 50 44 45 188 45 44 43 46 178 555 10

6 Andre Enström Bodens Ssk 48 44 49 48 189 49 48 46 46 189 43 45 44 44 176 554 9

7 Urban Sundqvist Luleå Pk 48 48 49 47 192 40 43 44 47 174 48 41 45 47 181 547 7

8 B-G Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 45 45 49 47 186 44 48 48 45 185 41 47 42 46 176 547 6

9 Mats Berg Piteå Pk 46 47 46 46 185 48 49 47 45 189 46 46 29 48 169 543 9

10 Anders Khemi Bodens Ssk 44 42 48 47 181 47 47 42 45 181 45 43 47 45 180 542 4

11 Mikael Walsås Bodens Ssk 48 45 47 47 187 45 45 47 44 181 43 42 43 45 173 541 7

12 Jimmy Sundberg Bodens Ssk 45 44 47 44 180 42 46 47 47 182 47 46 41 43 177 539 6

13 Jonas Fjällström Bodens Ssk 33 46 46 46 171 46 46 46 49 187 41 46 46 46 179 537 7

14 Christer Ranvald Kalix Psk 47 44 44 47 182 44 48 45 41 178 44 42 43 43 172 532 5

15 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 46 42 49 40 177 49 46 47 46 188 39 41 42 41 163 528 12

16 Pierre Sundberg Bodens Ssk 34 38 46 47 165 48 41 46 48 183 42 46 44 45 177 525 7

17 Micael Ek Kalix Psk 45 41 45 45 176 47 43 44 35 169 42 45 40 47 174 519 5

18 Henrik Henriksson Gällivare Pk 40 35 48 46 169 47 45 44 41 177 43 36 45 45 169 515 5

19 Rolf Strömberg Kalix Psf 41 44 47 44 176 45 48 37 39 169 44 36 38 40 158 503 4

20 Jukka Paaso Luleå Pk 40 39 44 45 168 42 44 44 44 174 40 42 39 37 158 500 6

21 Kurt Lundholm Sj Pk Luleå 45 41 48 39 173 43 39 44 42 168 42 34 35 45 156 497 3

22 Göran Dahlin Grovskyttarna 43 38 43 43 167 38 44 43 43 168 45 38 28 34 145 480 2

23 Mats Jönslars Kalix Psk 38 41 43 42 164 35 43 33 41 152 41 35 34 40 150 466 5

24 Kjell Rönnbäck Bodens Ssk 43 36 44 41 164 37 44 27 41 149 44 34 32 43 153 466

25 Per Karlsson Luleå Pk 36 39 41 40 156 39 47 40 38 164 36 28 41 36 141 461 3

26 Charlotte Linna Fjällborg Bodens Ssk 38 32 33 32 135 34 38 35 34 141 13 25 15 35 88 364 2

27 Mattias Fjällborg Bodens Ssk 24 31 35 32 122 33 33 23 37 126 17 28 34 5 84 332 0



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015

Veteran yngre S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 10 sek S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 8 sek S 9 S 10 S 11 S 12 6 sek Summa X

1 Göran Lindblad Sj Pk Luleå 44 45 48 49 186 46 48 48 47 189 47 49 48 44 188 563 6

2 Urban Amrén F 21 skf 38 46 46 43 173 44 43 44 45 176 45 41 46 45 177 526 4

3 Jan-Åke Nilsson Gällivare Pk 47 45 46 44 182 40 47 43 47 177 39 41 30 39 149 508 6

4 Tryggve Ahlström Sj Pk Luleå 46 45 44 44 179 39 46 40 43 168 40 41 40 37 158 505 4

5 Thomas Lundqvist Sj Pk Luleå 34 46 45 45 170 33 43 28 46 150 40 45 42 46 173 493 2

6 Arne Åström Luleå Pk 36 41 43 43 163 41 39 43 40 163 35 37 41 34 147 473 2

Veteran äldre S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 10 sek S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 8 sek S 9 S 10 S 11 S 12 6 sek Summa X

1 Arnold Lindbäck Luleå Pk 46 47 47 47 187 46 47 45 48 186 41 48 46 45 180 553 12

2 Eilert Lantto Luleåpolisens sk&if 48 48 46 49 191 47 47 45 50 189 41 38 47 46 172 552 8

3 Hans Rask F 21 skf 43 42 49 48 182 45 47 48 46 186 44 44 42 45 175 543 7

4 Jan Sjöberg F 21 skf 46 44 45 46 181 44 44 40 48 176 45 42 47 33 167 524 7



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
Lagtävling A-vapen

1 Piteå Pk 1539 18

Markus Dannberg 553 8

Mats Berg 541 9

Leif Lundberg 445 1

2 Bodens Ssk 1449 12

Jan Skarin 491 2

Anders Khemi 481 5

Benny Källström 477 5

3 Sj Pk Luleå 1394 12

Thomas Lundqvist 487 3

Anders Nilsson 475 5

Robert Eklund 432 4

4 Kalix Psk 1365 10

Christer Ranvald 469 3

Micael Ek 455 4

Mats Jönslars 441 3



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
Lagtävling Revolver

1 Piteå Pk 1652 26

Markus Dannberg 570 14

Andreas Granberg 561 16

Mats Berg 521 6

2 Bodens Ssk 1527 19

Jan Skarin 534 9

Benny Källström 498 4

B-G Skarpsvärd 495 6

3 Kalix Psk 1440 14

Micael Ek 515 9

Christer Ranvald 501 3

Mats Jönslars 424 2

4 Sj Pk Luleå 1392 16

Thomas Lundqvist 502 7

Robert Eklund 479 5

Anders Nilsson 411 4



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
Lagtävling B-vapen

1 Bodens Ssk 1595 24

Ted Granbom 572 16

B-G Skarpsvärd 519 7

Tomas Skarpsvärd 504 1

2 Sj Pk Luleå 1519 16

Thomas Lundqvist 520 6

Kurt Lundholm 513 7

Anders Nilsson 486 3

3 Bodens Ssk 1213 12

Andre Enström 499 3

Anders Khemi 498 7

Jonas Fjällström 216 2



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
Lagtävling C-vapen
Öppen

Bodens Ssk 1681 34

1 Ted Granbom 572 15

Maria Öberg 555 10

Andre Enström 554 9

Bodens Ssk 1630 17

2 B-G Skarpsvärd 547 6

Anders Khemi 542 4

Mikael Walsås 541 7

Bodens Ssk 1604 25

3 Jimmy Sundberg 539 6

Jonas Fjällström 537 7

Tomas Skarpsvärd 528 12

Kalix Psf 1554 14

4 Rolf Strömberg 503 4

Christer Ranvald 532 5

Micael Ek 519 5

Luleå Pk 1508 16

5 Urban Sundqvist 547 7

Jukka Paaso 500 6

Per Karlsson 461 3

Bodens Ssk 1355 9

6 Pierre Sundberg 525 7

Kjell Rönnbäck 466 0

Charlotte Linna Fjällborg 364 2



Resultat kretsmästerskap Milsnabb 2015
Veteran

1 F 21 skf 1069 11

Hans Rask 543 7

Urban Amrén 526 4

2 Sj Pk Luleå 1068 10

Göran Lindblad 563 6

Tryggve Ahlström 505 4

3 Luleå Pk 1026 14

Arnold Lindbäck 553 12

Arne Åström 473 2
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